Price

School Uniform

Senior Blazer (Green)

Junior Blazer (Grey)

Jumper (Grey)

Vest (Grey)

S/S Shirt (Khaki)

L/S Shirt (White)

Wool Trouser

Prep/Junior Wool Shorts
Long Leg Shorts K-2 (Khaki)
Fly Front Shorts Yr3-6 (Khaki)
Side Tab Shorts Yr7-12 (Khaki)

Accessories

Tie Yr12

Senior Tie

Tie Long

Tie Short

Prep Loop Tie

Belt (Black)
Garters

Gloves (Black)
Wool Short Socks (Black)
Long Socks (Grey)
Art Smock

House Badges
Scarf

Technology and Applied Studies

Apron

Safety Goggles
Earmuffs

T-A-S Bag

Throughout the school term our

opening hours are:

Monday- Friday 8.00 am - 4.00 pm

midford

makers of fine
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$

$
$
$

240.00
220.00
73.00
61.00
29.00
30.00
95.00
66.00
33.00
38.00
43.00

23.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
14.00

7.00

6.00

9.00
10.00
19.00
11.00
22.00

10.00
15.00
17.00
20.00

Prices are correct as of 29th May 2019
(prices may change without notice)

Email:

Bags

Back Pack Small Yr K-2
Back Pack Medium Yrs 3 - 6
Back Pack Large Yr 7-12
Jumbo Book Bag With Piping
Sports Bag- Yr2 -6

Sports Bag - Yr 7 -12
Sandshoe Bag

Excursion Bag

Library Bag

P.E. Uniform

Polo Shirt

House T-Shirt
Shorts (Green)
Tracksuit Top
Tracksuit Bottom
Trinity Singlet (Gym)
P.E. Socks (1Pk)

Hats

Bucket Hat (Green)

Panama Hat (Grey)

Boaters

Trinity Cap - Green Or White SMF
Trinity Hatband

Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone: 02 9581 6048
trinity @midford.com.au

OL Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited

SC
UNIFORMS

75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214
P: 02 8708 1300 F: 02 8708 0012 W: www.midford.com.au E: retail.info@midford.com.au
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59.00
69.00
88.00
59.00
39.00
60.00
19.00
22.00
22.00

33.00
21.00
30.00
83.00
42.00
33.00

9.00

21.00
69.00
86.00
20.00
20.00



Price List

Rugby

Jersey (Hooped)
Socks

Game Shorts (Green)
First Shorts (White)

Football

Shirt

Shorts

Socks

Goal Keeper’s Shirt
Goal Keeper’s Shorts

Cricket

Chappell Hat
Baggy Cap (Green)
L/S Shirt

Long Pants

Basketball
Singlet
Shorts

Swimming
Swimming Shirt
Towel

Goggles
Swimmers

60.00
11.00
35.00
38.00

@ h H B

49.00
35.00
11.00
69.00
45.00
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34.00
58.00
49.00
36.00
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49.00
$ 37.00

49.00
20.00
18.00
32.00
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Throughout the school term our

opening hours are:

Monday- Friday 8.00 am - 4.00 pm

midford

makers of fine

SCHOOL

UNIFORMS

Water Polo

Swimmers $
Shirt $
Volleyball

Shirt $
Tennis

Shirt $
Short $
Cap $
Lawn Bowls

Shirt $
Golf

Shirt $
Golf Hat $
Athletics

Singlet (Gym) $
Shorts $
Socks (White) $
CAS T-Shirt $

Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone: 02 9581 6048
Email: trinity @midford.com.au

Prices are correct as of 29th May 2019

(prices may change without notice)

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited
75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214
P: 02 8708 1300 F: 02 8708 0012 W: www.midford.com.au E: retail.info@midford.com.au

61.00
38.00

38.00

33.00
28.00
18.00

42.00

53.00
20.00

33.00
26.00

9.00
49.00



