Price List

School Uniform	
Senior Blazer (Green)	\$ 240.00
Junior Blazer (Grey)	\$ 220.00
Jumper (Grey)	\$ 73.00
Vest (Grey)	\$ 61.00
S/S Shirt (Khaki)	\$ 29.00
L/S Shirt (White)	\$ 30.00
Wool Trouser	\$ 95.00
Prep/Junior Wool Shorts	\$ 66.00
Long Leg Shorts K-2 (Khaki)	\$ 33.00
Fly Front Shorts Yr3-6 (Khaki)	\$ 38.00
Side Tab Shorts Yr7-12 (Khaki)	\$ 43.00
Accessories	
Tie Yr 12	\$ 23.00
Senior Tie	\$ 17.00
Tie Long	\$ 17.00
Tie Short	\$ 17.00
Prep Loop Tie	\$ 17.00
Belt (Black)	\$ 14.00
Garters	\$ 7.00
Gloves (Black)	\$ 6.00
Wool Short Socks (Black)	\$ 9.00
Long Socks (Grey)	\$ 10.00
Art Smock	\$ 19.00
House Badges	\$ 11.00
Scarf	\$ 22.00

Days	
Back Pack Small Yr K-2	\$ 59.00
Back Pack Medium Yrs 3 - 6	\$ 69.00
Back Pack Large Yr 7-12	\$ 88.00
Jumbo Book Bag With Piping	\$ 59.00
Sports Bag - Yr 2 - 6	\$ 39.00
Sports Bag - Yr 7 -12	\$ 60.00
Sandshoe Bag	\$ 19.00
Excursion Bag	\$ 22.00
Library Bag	\$ 22.00
P.E. Uniform	
Polo Shirt	\$ 33.00
House T-Shirt	\$ 21.00
Shorts (Green)	\$ 30.00
Tracksuit Top	\$ 83.00
Tracksuit Bottom	\$ 42.00
Trinity Singlet (Gym)	\$ 33.00
P.E. Socks (1Pk)	\$ 9.00
Hats	
Bucket Hat (Green)	\$ 21.00
Panama Hat (Grey)	\$ 69.00
Boaters	\$ 86.00
Trinity Cap - Green Or White SMF	\$ 20.00
Trinity Hatband	\$ 20.00

Bags

Throughout the school term our opening hours are:

Apron

Earmuffs

T·A·S Bag

Safety Goggles

Monday- Friday 8.00 am - 4.00 pm

Technology and Applied Studies

Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone: 02 9581 6048

Email: trinity@midford.com.au



Prices are correct as of 29th May 2019 (prices may change without notice)

\$

\$

10.00

15.00

17.00

20.00

Price List

Rugby			Water Polo		
Jersey (Hooped)	\$	60.00	Swimmers	\$	61.00
Socks	\$	11.00	Shirt	\$	38.00
Game Shorts (Green)	\$	35.00			
First Shorts (White)	\$	38.00	Volleyball		
			Shirt	\$	38.00
Football			Tennis		
Shirt	\$	49.00	Shirt	\$	33.00
Shorts	\$	35.00	Short	\$	28.00
Socks	\$	11.00	Сар	\$	18.00
Goal Keeper's Shirt	\$	69.00	Lewe Bewle		
Goal Keeper's Shorts	\$	45.00	Lawn Bowls		
			Shirt	\$	42.00
Cricket					
Chappell Hat	\$	34.00	Golf		
Baggy Cap (Green)	\$	58.00	Shirt	\$	53.00
L/S Shirt	\$	49.00	Golf Hat	\$	20.00
Long Pants	\$	36.00			
Basketball			Athletics		
Singlet	\$	49.00	Singlet (Gym)	\$	33.00
Shorts	\$	37.00	Shorts	\$	26.00
Shorts	Ψ	37.00	Socks (White)	\$	9.00
Cuimmina			CAS T-Shirt	\$	49.00
Swimming			ONO 1 Office	Ψ	40.00
Swimming Shirt	\$	49.00			
Towel	\$	20.00			
Goggles	\$	18.00			
Swimmers	\$	32.00			

Throughout the school term our opening hours are:

Monday- Friday 8.00 am - 4.00 pm

Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone: 02 9581 6048

Email: trinity@midford.com.au



Prices are correct as of 29th May 2019 (prices may change without notice)